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Putzbrunner Herbstlauf 2018

Ergebnisse 10,7 km Méanner

Altersklasse MK11

225 Gregor ComtelRe 00:51:18 1

Altersklasse MK13
166 Yannick Thiéry TSV Otterfing 01:07:32 1

Altersklasse MJ15

157 Sajjad Sharifi 00:56:27 1

Altersklasse MJU20

34 Lukas Dierl RC APS Hohenbrunn 00:54:42 1

Altersklasse M20

253 Fabian Zwerger TSV Penzberg 00:42:40 1
54  Jeremy Giesa RC Abschnitt Mitte 00:59:03 2
49 Philip Franta 01:01:43 8

Altersklasse M30

64 Hermann Hain LVR Geiselhoring 00:38:03 1
251 Angel Sampedro Ruiz Karlsruher Lemminge 00:40:21 2
262 Thorsten Nicklas RC Abschnitt Mitte 00:54:28 3
149 David Schmidt 01:01:06 4
101 Michael Kraft RC Abschnitt Mitte 01:05:24 5

Altersklasse M35

129 Markus Niggl TSV Penzberg 00:39:08 1
245 Jan Léhner LG Minchen 00:41:45 2
148 Sebastian Schlecht 00:46:06 3
227 \Volker Heuer 00:51:20 4
173 Michael Wagner 00:52:34 5
17 Guillaume Beurtin 00:54:18 6
36 Stanislav Dribinskiy Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 00:55:27 7
147 Daniel Rosenbusch RC Abschnitt Mitte 00:57:37 8
66 Torsten Hartmann 00:58:41 9
18 Raimund Birmily 01:04:35 10

Altersklasse M40

254 Henri Neugebauer LG Region Landshut 00:37:53 1
260 Mario Blersch 00:44:31 2
249 Sascha Weigelt Sport Ruscher 00:47:49 3
106 Michael Lenzer 00:49:39 4
123 Matthias Moeck RC Abschnitt Mitte 00:50:11 5)

1von 3 09.09.18, 20:12



Herbstlauf 2018 10,7 km Manner

2von 3

57

256

183

175

Peter Gomolla
Lars Mohnke
Michael Bley

Michael Weber
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Putzbrunner SV

00:51:13

00:56:44

00:57:18

01:00:47

Altersklasse M45

136

252

208

29

53

231

168

75

30

116

86

Denis Picaud

Errich Weinzierl
Peter Ortmeier
Thorsten Cammann
Stefan Giesa

UIf Buschmann
Romuald Thiéry
Michael Hel3
Russell Codd
Zeljko Mandic

Daniel Jakobi

LVR Geiselhoring
Putzbrunner SV

TSV Ismaning

RC Abschnitt Mitte
RC APS Hohenbrunn
TSV Otterfing
Putzbrunner SV

Preston Harriers

00:40:21

00:42:49

00:45:17

00:46:54

00:48:51

00:50:40

00:53:21

00:58:54

00:59:14

01:12:58

01:26:19

10

11

Altersklasse M50

72

257

176

212

250

207

169

96

93

197

69

137

261

133

258

Carsten Hendrischk
Dieter Wittig
Reiner Wege
Gerhard Ehmann
Erwin Geiger
Andreas Bollow
Gerhard Thieser
Jirgen Klass
Stefan Kapprell
Horst Zaunbauer
Peter Heidenreich
Michael P6himann
Henrik Stadsgaard
Robert Pfauter

Christian Harraeus

FLG Spremberg

Airbus SG Stade

LVR Geiselhéring

SpVgg Hohenkirchen

RC Abschnitt Mitte

00:43:32

00:43:40

00:47:35

00:48:19

00:51:45

00:54:10

00:55:55

00:56:32

00:57:08

00:57:30

00:58:59

01:00:46

01:05:07

01:05:45

01:11:26
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11

12

13

14
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Altersklasse M55

161

242

114

134

31

Georg Stifter
Johannes Backhaus
Ingo Majewski
Thomas Pfortner

Wilfried Dauth

LVR Geiselhoring

SG BR

SpVgg Hohenkirchen

SpVgg Hohenkirchen

00:42:48

00:54:37

00:55:19

00:55:46

00:56:21

1
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246

259 Bertram Hahn-Kriehmig

Guenter Stempfel

Altersklasse M60
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Rosarote Panther KC

00:58:32

01:03:32

120

60

232

7

203

9

88

Andreas Meyer
Martin Grof3

Peter Seibert
Andreas Hoffmann
Roland Miiller
Werner Baltjan

Dietmar John

TSV Haar

Putzbrunner SV

Bayerische Laufzeitung / Der Chemnitzer

00:45:58

00:52:44

00:55:51

00:57:51

01:04:43

01:09:24

01:27:36

Altersklasse M65

228

Herbert Metzker

Altersklasse M70

TSV Ottobrunn

00:42:16

248

105 Hans-Peter Leissle

125
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Friedrich Winter

Dr. Walter Motsch

TSV Neubiberg

01:05:43

01:07:11

01:11:36
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